
 

CHHATTISGARH MINERAL DEVELOPEMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Govt. of Chhattisgarh Undertaking) 

REGD.OFFICE: SECTOR 24, BLOCK NO. 07 A, THIRD FLOOR, ATAL NAGAR, 
NAVA RAIPUR (C.G.)-492015 

 
e-Tender No.: - MLS/Raipur/Operations/6/25-26/ET/10[CMDC Selection of Consultant]  

                 Date 16.09.2025 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

1. Chhattisgarh Mineral Development Corporation Ltd. (CMDC) invites online e- tenders for 

Selection of Consultant for the Forest Clearance of Chhitapandariya Dolomite Mining 

Project having an Area of 326.167 Ha. in Tehsil - Jaijepur, District - Janjgir-Champa (Sakti), 

Chhattisgarh. 

2. The Tender documents can be viewed and downloaded from the website of MSTC Ltd 

namely https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn from 16.09.2025 to 15.10.2025 up to 3:00 

P.M. against payment of the cost of tender document of Rs. 20,000+3600 (18%GST) = 

23,600 (Rs. Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred Only). Tenders of such tenderers who 

don’t pay the cost of tender document will not be considered 

3. Tender notice reference can be viewed in CMDC's website http://www.cmdc.co.in from 

16.09.2025 

4. For clarification of the issues related to the tender pre-tender conference will be held in 

CMDC H.O. on 24.09.2025 at 3:00PM. The address of venue for pre-tender conference will 

be as under: 

Sector-24, Office Complex 

3
rd

 Floor, Block-7A, Nava Raipur, Atal Nagar 

Raipur, (C.G.) 

Pin code –492015 

Email - cmdcraipur@gmail.com 

5. For further clarifications GM, CMDC, Raipur may be contacted at                                     

0771-2960539/09425262592. 

6. Last date for submission of Tender : 15.10.2025 at 3:00PM 

Notice Inviting Tender is in brief. For further details, the Tenderer shall refer Tender Document. 

      

For and on behalf of CMDC 

Managing Director 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn

